

O.B. SHERRY PARK - 3457/3461/3465 MILWAUKEE ST. DEMOLITION

CONTRACT NO. 9201

DATE: 8/25/22

Item	Quantity	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$20,500.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	56.00	\$40.34	\$2,259.04	\$90.00
20205 - SELECT FILL - TON	421.00	\$13.04	\$5,489.84	\$36.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	812.00	\$5.00	\$4,060.00	\$10.00
20302 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - LF	5.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$5.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	81.00	\$5.00	\$405.00	\$13.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	2048.00	\$3.00	\$6,144.00	\$1.75
20326 - REMOVE FENCE - LF	77.00	\$5.00	\$385.00	\$12.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	812.00	\$2.00	\$1,624.00	\$4.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	318.00	\$8.00	\$2,544.00	\$10.00
21064 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - ORGANIC - SY	812.00	\$4.00	\$3,248.00	\$4.50
21302 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	771.00	\$4.00	\$3,084.00	\$8.00
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	77.00	\$39.60	\$3,049.20	\$72.00
90000 - FENCE POST REMOVAL - EA	12.00	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$65.00
90001 - BRICK PAVER REMOVAL - SF	210.00	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$5.00
90002 - REMOVE EXISTING CLOTHESLINE - EA	3.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00
90003 - REMOVE EXISTING DECK STRUCTURE - SF	236.00	\$4.00	\$944.00	\$10.00
90004 - REMOVE EXISTING RETAINING WALLS - LF	72.00	\$10.00	\$720.00	\$20.50
90005 - DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURES - LS	1.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$61,000.00
90006 - REMOVE JAPANESE KNOTWOOD - LS	1.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$3,000.00
21 Items	Totals		\$97,456.08	\$146,762.00